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(Neusprech: Tafeln für Bedürftige)

1993: 1
1994: 7
1995: 35
1996: 70
1997: 90
1998: 100
Abwahl Kohls
1999: 210

2000: 270
2001: 300
2002: 310
2003: 320
„Agenda 2010“-
Rede Schröders
2004: 400
2005: 540

„Zusammenle-
gung“ v. Arbeits-
losen- u. Sozial-
hilfe (ALG/ Hartz)
2006: 630
2007: 749
2008: 795
Stand Juni 2008




